
State Location RM Email Contact No.

Andaman And Nicobar 

Islands
All Locations Prashant.rajpoot prashant.rajpoot@bajajallianz.co.in 8808197676

Andhra Pradesh Krishna, Visakhapatanam, East & West Godavari, Guntur, Srikakulam, Prakasam, Vizianagaram Gedela Krishna Kanth Krishna.Gedela@bajajallianz.co.in 9133170555

Andhra Pradesh Others Prashant.rajpoot prashant.rajpoot@bajajallianz.co.in 8808197676

Arunachal Pradesh All Locations Prashant.rajpoot prashant.rajpoot@bajajallianz.co.in 8808197676

Assam All Locations Prashant.rajpoot prashant.rajpoot@bajajallianz.co.in 8808197676

Manisha Dhokade Manisha.Dhokade@bajajallianz.co.in 7798912111

BIHAR Bhagalpur, Banka ,Munger, Jamui, Khagaria Mukesh Barnawal Mukesh.Barnwal@bajajallianz.co.in 9561948200

BIHAR Gaya, Aurangabad, Arwal, Jehanabad, Nawada Raghubir Kumar  Raghubir.Kumar@bajajallianz.co.in 8484093370

BIHAR Darbhanga,Madhubani,Sitamadhi,Seohar,Supaul Maikal Singh Maikel.singh@bajajallianz.co.in 7058690268

BIHAR Purnia,Araria,Kishangnj,Kathihar,Saharsa, Madhepura Rahul Gandhi Rahul.Gandhi@bajajallianz.co.in 7028711184

BIHAR Muzffarpur,Vaisali,Nalanda,Patna Sukant Saurabh Sukant.Saurabh@bajajallianz.co.in 7385786424

BIHAR Rohtas,Kaimur Nandan Kumar Nandan.kumar@bajajallianz.co.in 9905833491

BIHAR
Begusarai, Bhojpur,Samastipur,Lakhisarai,Buxar,Sheikhpura,East & west 

Champaran,Saran,siwan
Khusi  Raj Khusi.Raj@bajajallianz.co.in 6203272765

Aman Kumar aman.kumar05@bajajallianz.co.in 9135006377

CHANDIGARH All Locations Prashant.rajpoot prashant.rajpoot@bajajallianz.co.in 8808197676

Chhattisgarh All Locations Prashant.rajpoot prashant.rajpoot@bajajallianz.co.in 8808197676

Delhi + NCR All Locations Prashant.rajpoot prashant.rajpoot@bajajallianz.co.in 8808197676

Goa All Locations Prashant.rajpoot prashant.rajpoot@bajajallianz.co.in 8808197676

Manisha Dhokade Manisha.Dhokade@bajajallianz.co.in 7798912111

Gujarat Kheda, Vadodra, Panch Mahals, Chhota Udepur, Narmada Mehul Gamit mehulkumar.gamit@bajajallianz.co.in 6359602100

Gujarat Others Pratik Trivedi Pratik.Trivedi05@bajajallianz.co.in 9727705278

Manisha Dhokade Manisha.Dhokade@bajajallianz.co.in 7798912111
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HARYANA All Locations Prashant.rajpoot prashant.rajpoot@bajajallianz.co.in 8808197676

Himachal Pradesh All Locations Prashant.rajpoot prashant.rajpoot@bajajallianz.co.in 8808197676

Jammu And Kashmir All Locations Prashant.rajpoot prashant.rajpoot@bajajallianz.co.in 8808197676

Manisha Dhokade Manisha.Dhokade@bajajallianz.co.in 7798912111

JHARKHAND Chatra, Garhwa, Latehar, Palamu,Hazaribagh Prawesh Mehta Prawesh.Mehta075@bajajallianz.co.in 9122561333

JHARKHAND Khunti,Lohardaga,Ranchi, Ramgarh Samit Singh Samit.Singh@bajajallianz.co.in 7643993085

JHARKHAND Dhanbad Santu Das Santu.Das01@bajajallianz.co.in 7260994998

JHARKHAND Bokaro,Giridih,Koderma,Deogarh Deepak Kumar  Deepak.Kumar23@bajajallianz.co.in 7369943901

JHARKHAND All Locations Prashant.rajpoot prashant.rajpoot@bajajallianz.co.in 8808197676

Manisha Dhokade Manisha.Dhokade@bajajallianz.co.in 7798912111

Karnataka All Locations Prashant.rajpoot prashant.rajpoot@bajajallianz.co.in 8808197676

Kerala All Locations Prashant.rajpoot prashant.rajpoot@bajajallianz.co.in 8808197676

Madhya Pradesh All Locations Prashant.rajpoot prashant.rajpoot@bajajallianz.co.in 8808197676

Manisha Dhokade Manisha.Dhokade@bajajallianz.co.in 7798912111

Maharashtra Thane, Pune, Palghar, Mumbai Prashant.rajpoot prashant.rajpoot@bajajallianz.co.in 8808197676

Maharashtra Others Dipti Rekha Samal Diptirekha.Samal@bajajallianz.co.in 8018458778

Manisha Dhokade Manisha.Dhokade@bajajallianz.co.in 7798912111

Meghalaya All Locations Prashant.rajpoot prashant.rajpoot@bajajallianz.co.in 8808197676

Nagaland All Locations Prashant.rajpoot prashant.rajpoot@bajajallianz.co.in 8808197676

Odisha All Locations Prashant.rajpoot prashant.rajpoot@bajajallianz.co.in 8808197676

Manisha Dhokade Manisha.Dhokade@bajajallianz.co.in 7798912111

Punjab
 Faridkot, Fazilka, Ferozepur, Sri Muktsar Sahib, Bathinda, Mansa,Barnala, Fatehgarh Sahib, 

Hoshiarpur, Jalandhar, Kharar, Ludhiana, Moga,Pathankot, Patiala,Sangrur
Prashant.rajpoot prashant.rajpoot@bajajallianz.co.in 8808197676

Punjab Gurdaspur, Rupnagar,Hoshiarpur, S A S Nagar, Nawansahar Tanvir tanvir.singh@bajajallianz.co.in 8725000106
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Punjab Taran taran, Amritsar,Kapurthala Gurbinder Singh gurbinder.singh@bajajallianz.co.in 9175539800

Manisha Dhokade Manisha.Dhokade@bajajallianz.co.in 7798912111

Rajasthan All Locations Prashant.rajpoot prashant.rajpoot@bajajallianz.co.in 8808197676

SIKKIM All Locations Prashant.rajpoot prashant.rajpoot@bajajallianz.co.in 8808197676

Tamil Nadu All Locations Prashant.rajpoot prashant.rajpoot@bajajallianz.co.in 8808197676

Manisha Dhokade Manisha.Dhokade@bajajallianz.co.in 7798912111

Telangana
Karimnagar, Adilabad, Nizamabad, Mancherial, Siddipet, Nirmal, Jagitial, Kumuram bheem 

asifabad,, Peddapalli, Rajanna Sircilla, Jayashankar Bhupalapally, Kamareddy
Santhosh Allenki SanthoshKumar.A@bajajallianz.co.in 9133609555

Telangana Others Prashant.rajpoot prashant.rajpoot@bajajallianz.co.in 8808197676

THE DADRA & NAGAR 

HAVELI & DAMAN & DIU
All Locations Prashant.rajpoot prashant.rajpoot@bajajallianz.co.in 8808197676

Tripura All Locations Prashant.rajpoot prashant.rajpoot@bajajallianz.co.in 8808197676

Manisha Dhokade Manisha.Dhokade@bajajallianz.co.in 7798912111

Uttarpradesh Bhadohi,Chandauli,Jaunpur,Varanasi Alok Dixit alok.dixit01@bajajallianz.co.in 8530004049

Uttarpradesh Jalaun,Knapur Nagar,Kanpur Dehat,Unnao Anil Kumar Gupta Anil.Gupta11@bajajallianz.co.in 7420983743

Uttarpradesh Banda,Chitrakoot,Hamirpur,Mahoba Dharmendra Kumar
dharmendra.kumar10@bajajallianz.co.i

n
8087776481

Uttarpradesh Kushi Nagar,Maharajganj,Siddharta Nagar Manoj Kumar Maurya Manoj.Maurya@bajajallianz.co.in 6390898207

Uttarpradesh Hardoi,Sitapur,Lakhimpur Kheri Pawan Kumar Pawan.Kumar22@bajajallianz.co.in 8855044817

Uttarpradesh Amethi,Sultanpur,Pratapgarh Ram Khelawan Yadav ram.yadav03@bajajallianz.co.in 8808052213

Uttarpradesh Prayagraj, Kaushambi Ankit Shrivastava Ankit.Shrivastava@bajajallianz.co.in 8956160196

Uttarpradesh Sonbhadra, Mirzapur Ajay Chaturvedi Ajay.Chaturvedi@bajajallianz.co.in 6389334456

Uttarpradesh Azamgarh,Ballia,Gazipur,Mau Shubham Singh Shubham.Singh06@bajajallianz.co.in 8484073258

Uttarpradesh Ambedkar Nagar,Ayodhya,Basti Prakash Mishra Prakash.Mishra02@bajajallianz.co.in 8855044821

Uttarpradesh Rae Barelie, Fatehpur Abhishek Awasthi Abhishek.Awasthi05@bajajallianz.co.in 9960679173

Uttarpradesh Barabanki, Lucknow Harisharan Tiwari Harisharan.Tiwari@bajajallianz.co.in 6390898205
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Uttarpradesh 

Bijnaur, Meerut, Shamli, 

Saharanpur,Baghpat,Ghaziabad,Hapur,Lalitpur,Moradabad,Rampur,Sambhal,Pilibhit,Shahjanp

ur

Uttarpradesh 
Muzaffarnagar, Amroha, Bulandsahar,Bareilly,Gautam Buddha 

Nagar,Deoria,Gorakhpur,Bahraich,Balrampur,Gonda,Shravasti

Uttarpradesh Auriya, Kannauj,Etawah,Mainpuri Uttam Kumar uttam.kumar02@bajajallianz.co.in 8855044816

Abhishek Singh Abhishek.Singh08@bajajallianz.co.in 8808044114

Uttarakhand Dehradun, Haridwar, Tehri Garhwal, Pauri Garhwal, Uttar Kashi, Rudra Prayag Muskan Agarwal Muskaan.Aggarwal@bajajallianz.co.in 8484058506

Uttarakhand
Udham Singh Nagar, Nainital, Almora, Pithoragarh, Champawat, Chamoli, Bageshwar, 

Haldwani
Ratnesh Mishra Ratnesh.Mishra04@bajajallianz.co.in 8855011252

Manisha Dhokade Manisha.Dhokade@bajajallianz.co.in 7798912111

West Bengal Bankura, Paschim Bardhaman, Purba Bardhaman,Paschim medinipur,Jhagram Kuntal Goswami Kuntal.Goswami@bajajallianz.co.in 9732371146

West Bengal Purulia Barun Tikait  Barun.Tikait02@bajajallianz.co.in 7219122258

West Bengal Nadia,Murshidabad,Birbhun Narayna Saha Narayan.Saha@bajajallianz.co.in 8855008272

West Bengal North24 Pargans,South24 Parganas, Kolkata Mintu Sharma Mintu.sharma@bajajallianz.co.in 9156396055

West Bengal Coochbehar,Alpurduar Koushik Paul Koushik.paul@bajajallianz.co.in 9156665905

West Bengal Dakshin Dinajpur,Malda Mannoj Ghosh  Manoj.Ghosh@bajajallianz.co.in 7758048733

West Bengal Jalpaiguri,Darjeeling,Kalingpong, Dinajpur Uttar Partha Sarkar Partha.sarkar@bajajallianz.co.in 9156316472

West Bengal Howrah,Hoogly Probhat Mondal Probhat.Mondal@bajajallianz.co.in 8855008267

bagic4cschelp@bajajallianz.co.in

Level 1: Tanya Sengar Tanya.Sengar@bajajallianz.co.in

Level 2: Anil Kumar Anil.Kumar07@bajajallianz.co.in 8956940181

9730616306

For Escalation

Jyoti Pandey

Head Office

In case of any query, or any other requirement, please write us on -

Grievance 

Jyoti.Pandey@bajajallianz.co.in 9172501900

For Escalations

For Escalations Dhrubjyoti Ghosh Dhrubajyoti.Ghosh@bajajallianz.co.in 8484971425
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